
Sr.No L.id Email Name Surname Badge Certificate RandomNumber

1 gloria.mombelli@iislagrangi
a.it

Gloria Mombelli yes lrX0x9JyVcPcXU.

2 l.antoniazzi@feltrionline.it Leonardo Antoniazzi yes lrX0x9D6T3glde.

3 a.antonini@feltrionline.it Anna Zoe Antonini yes lrX0x9GKm87u86.

4 e.barki@feltrionline.it Elisha Barki yes lrX0x9TC7u5tiq.

5 m.benyamin@feltrionline.it Manuela Benyamin yes lrX0x9ISsWRwRE.

6 p.bettini@feltrionline.it Pietro Bettini yes lrX0x9beyTMq8L.

7 e.dinapoli@feltrionline.it Edoardo Doriano Di Napoli yes lrX0x9jcHasyXa.

8 l.facchini@feltrionline.it Ludovico Andrea Facchini yes lrX0x9H0YzGys0.

9 m.mohamed@feltrionline.it Miriam Mohamed yes lrX0x9x1SPiPq5.

10 t.ndoungue@feltrionline.it Adrien Wilfried Ndoungue Tchamatou yes lrX0x99J9l85Ic.

11 d.pallimullahewageeganag
e@feltrionline.it

Demini Amanda De Silva Pallimulla Hewa
Geeganage

yes lrX0x9u9puvRRA.

12 a.rossi@feltrionline.it Alessandro Mathis Rossi yes lrX0x9eDGdUpmo.

13 j.saleh@feltrionline.it Jennifer Saleh yes lrX0x9CVLze2lr.

14 l.schepis@feltrionline.it Lorenzo Sovres Schepis yes lrX0x9PER5xgqd.

15 m.zanchi@feltrionline.it Martino Zanchi yes lrX0x99UDNb7E8.
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